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TAP, thanks and praise 

Being in the heart of the village, St Michael’s School is a hugely important part of the community.  As 

such, we strive to be a welcoming, caring place where our children thrive.  Our staff all work hard to 

ensure every aspect of a child’s well being is looked after and we have joined a new initiative to make 

sure all our staff feel appreciated for the work they do.  It’s a way for us to show gratitude to each  

other as colleagues but also for families to express thanks if they would like to. 

 

The TAP initiative is a way for anyone in the community to show their thanks to teaching or non   

teaching staff.  It has a unique platform on WhatsApp, which makes it quick and easy to give thanks to 

those who serve us. 

Thank you to all parents who have TAPPED St Michael’s staff! 

Reception and KS1: Friday January 31st 9.15-9.45am 

KS2: Friday January 31st 2.45-3.15pm 

 

FOR SAFETY REASONS ADMISSION TO BOTH SHOWS IS LIMITED TO         

1 FAMILY MEMBER. 

The cost of admission is £3, payable on the door. 
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The following children were awarded a  

certificate for being “REFLECTIVE” 

Year 6  Sofia & Cassidy 

Year 5  Mia & Sophia F 

Year 4   Luke & James 

Year 3   Shelby & Elizabeth 

Year 2  Xanthe & Ashley 

Year 1  Scarlett & Henry 

Reception  Purdy & Grayson 
   

 

 Housepoints 

   Green House 
 

  
   

Golden Tickets 

   

Year 6  Diya & Henry 

Year 5  Maddie & Francis 

Year 4  Phoebe & Noah 

Year 3  Hannah & Dylan 

Year 2  Archer & Matlilda 

Year 1  Myla & Dylan 

Reception  Charlotte & Max 
   

Golden Spoon 

Key Stage 1 
 

Year 1 for eating nicely 

Key Stage 2 
 

Year 5 for a positive and friendly       

attitude 

   

AWARDS 
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NOTICES  

E-safety Awareness for parents / carers 

Tuesday 11th February  

2.00pm—3.15pm 

School Hall 

Session will be delivered by Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Youth Workers 

Please look in the Lost Property 

Box for missing items.   
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PTA NOTICES  

 

 

Family Fun Bingo Fundraiser 
Saturday 21st March 

5 - 7.30pm  
St Michael’s School Hall 

 
 

Tickets go on sale Monday 3rd February 2020, limited spaces 
available 

BAR, FOOD, FAMILY FUN, PRIZES 

St Michael’s PTA  
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Important Dates  

Dea Added as new or amended this week 

JANUARY 

Friday 31st January Reception & KS1 ‘Dancing around the world performance’—9.15am-

9.45am Parents invited 

Friday 31st January KS2 ‘Dancing around the world performance’ - 2.45pm-3.15pm Parents 

invited 

FEBRUARY 

Friday 7th February ISing Pop Concert in Church—2pm 

Tuesday 11th February E-safety awareness for parents / carers—2.00pm-3.15pm 

Wednesday 12th February Year 6 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Friday 14th February End of term—School finishes 3.15pm 

MONDAY 17TH FEBRUARY TO FRIDAY 21ST FEBRUARY—HALF TERM 

Monday 24th February Children return to school 

Tuesday 25th February Parent / Teacher Conferences 1.30pm—5.00pm 

Wednesday 26th February Parent / Teacher Conferences 1.30pm—4.00pm 

Friday 28th February Year 3 Cake sale & Second hand uniform sale 3.15pm 

MARCH 

Wednesday 4th March Year 4 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Wednesday 11th March Year 3 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Wednesday 18th March Year 2 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Friday 20th March Happy School Bag Collection  

Saturday 21st March Bingo—School Hall 5.00pm—7.30pm 

Wednesday 25th March Year 1 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Thursday 26th March Years 3 & 4 Play—3.30pm 
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Important Dates continued 

Dea Added as new or amended this week 

APRIL 

Wednesday 1st April Reception Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Thursday 2nd April PTA Easter Egg Hunt 

Thursday 2nd April 9.30am Easter Service—St Michael’s Church 

Friday 3rd April End of term—School finishes at 2.00pm 

MONDAY 6TH APRIL TO FRIDAY 17TH APRIL—EASTER HOLIDAY  

Monday 20th April INSET DAY 

Tuesday 21st April Children return to school 

Monday 27th—Wednesday 

29th April 

Year 5 Residential Trip 

MAY 

Friday 8th May Bank Holiday 

Friday 22nd May End of term—School finishes at 3.15pm 

MONDAY 25TH MAY TO FRIDAY  29TH MAY—HALF TERM 

JUNE 

Monday 1st June INSET DAY 

Tuesday 2nd June Children return to school 

JULY 

Wednesday 22nd July End of term—School finishes at 2.00pm 
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